19. Heiligenberger Schlosslauf | 10. Mai 2018

Ergebnisliste

1500 m Kinder- und Jugendlauf

Platz

StNr Name

Klasse MKU10
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415 GOMMERINGER, Joscha
402 REICHERT, Leon
403 ALLGAIER, Lasse
414 FRITZ, Noah

416 HAAS, Elia

431 KRALL, Lukas

428  KISELJAK, Aaron
409 BASHAR, Aged

438 RICHTER, Yannic
487 FLEISCHER, Marlon
433  KUHN, Gabriel

442  SCHULTZE, Joscha
420 HIPPLER, Albert

432 KUHLWETTER, Leon
436 NOUSCH, Raphael

MKU12

413 FRITZ, Janosch

461 FORBRICH, Ivan

475 KRALL, Leon

494 BLUMENSCHEIN, Leon
471 DEJAN, Niklas

418 HEGER, Nicolas

449 WAGNER, Florian
481 SHRESEHA, Amal
424 ILG, Yeriel

452 MAIER, Piet

474  HOLSTEIN, Jannik
467 WIEDERMANN, Felix
466 HILLER, Niklas

495 VON STRYK, Lukas
446  STORKLE, Lion

430 KLAS, Bernd

447 VON WERTHERN, Alessandro
443 SCHULZE, Jan

417 HAGG, Tom

435 MAIER, Phil

437 PFEIFFER, David
458  PICHLER, Simon

MJU14

463 GARBER, Marcel-Sebastian
488 ROCK, Liam

MJU16

484 UNTERMANN, Kayden
460 RENTSCHLER, Jonathan
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NAT  Verein/Team/Ort
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GS Heiligenberg
FC 09 Uberlingen
FC Rot-Weif} Salem
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
Grundschule Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg
GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg
Surfschule Bodensee
Heiligenberg
Heiligenberg

VfB Friedrichshafen
GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

SV Deggenhausertal
GS Heiligenberg
Heiligenberg
Frickingen

TV Markdorf

TV Markdorf
Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg
Jugendfeuerwehr Heiligenberg

TSV Miihlhofen

Jugendfeuerwehr Heiligenberg

Team Christian
rundlife

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit

0:06:06,5
0:06:21,7
0:06:33,7
0:06:43,0
0:08:05,8
0:08:09,0
0:08:23,6
0:08:28,3
0:08:29,0
0:08:55,4
0:09:01,3
0:09:01,4
0:09:14,6
0:10:06,1
0:11:01,2

0:06:07,9
0:06:20,1
0:06:37,9
0:06:38,3
0:06:40,4
0:06:45,3
0:06:59,9
0:07:01,0
0:07:12,7
0:07:13,5
0:07:24,8
0:07:26,2
0:07:32,8
0:07:44,4
0:07:56,0
0:08:02,8
0:08:25,7
0:08:28,4
0:08:30,1
0:08:55,7
0:09:07,9
0:09:12,5

0:07:32,6
0:09:12,2

0:06:33,1
0:06:45,1
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19. Heiligenberger Schlosslauf | 10. Mai 2018 Ergebnisliste
1500 m Kinder- und Jugendlauf Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr Name Jahrgang NAT  Verein/Team/Ort Gesamtzeit

Klasse MJU16
3 468 WIEDERMANN, Lukas 2003  GER TV Markdorf 0:06:56,4
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19. Heiligenberger Schlosslauf | 10. Mai 2018

Ergebnisliste

1500 m Kinder- und Jugendlauf

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse WKU10

1 439 SALAC, Emma
2 440 SCHATZ, Svea
3 425 JAGER, Marie
4 401 ALLGAIER, Pauline
5 472  BIELEFELDT, Nina
6 486 ECKER, Paula
7 485 ECKER, Carla
8 473  GREFFENIUS, Hannah
9 470 REICHERT, Tabea
10 483 REXROTH, Theresa
11 410 BERNHARDT, Helena
12 478  THELEN, Naomi
13 497 KRAGH, Freyja
14 450 WANDREY, Rebekka
15 434  KUKE, Liliana
16 441 SCHLOSSER, Amelie
17 404  ABT, Celina
18 445  SEIFERT, Eliza
19 427 KESSLER, Emma
20 429  KISELJAK, Neele
21 498  KREIBICH, Maya
Klasse WKU12
1 455 WANDREY, Dorothea
2 419 HELLER, Amelie
3 411 ELBEN, Lena
4 479 UZUN, Lisa
5 451 GOMMERINGER, Maya
6 459 RENTSCHLER, Johanna
7 482  KNOP, Marie
8 480 VON STRYK, Fabienne
9 426  KASTEN, Sarah
10 491 VON JWISTERN, Zoé
Klasse WJU14
1 476  KUKE, Leonie
2 469 WIEDERMANN, Marie
3 465 HILLER, Hanna
4 477 ODERMATT, Emilia
5 453  MULLER, Laura
6 462 BLUMENSTEIN, Kristin
7 490 SCHAAF, Lucia
Klasse WJU16
1 492 ROSENKRANZ, Lea
2 493 ROSENKRANZ, Sarah
3 496 PERNER, Annika
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NAT  Verein/Team/Ort

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

F.AL. Turnen
Friedrichshafen
Endorphinos Uberlingen
Endorphinos Uberlingen
Frickingen

TV Uberlingen
Billafingen

GS Heiligenberg
Herdwangen-Schdnach
Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg
Bermatingen

Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg
Uhldingen-Miihlhofen
Heiligenberg

rundlife

Laufteam Intersport Kramer
Heiligenberg

GS Heiligenberg
Heiligenberg

Heiligenberg
TV Markdorf
TV Markdorf
Heiligenberg
Heiligenberg
TSV Miihlhofen
Heiligenberg

Heiligenberg
Heiligenberg
Immenstaad am Bodensee

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit

0:06:59,7
0:07:39,2
0:07:49,6
0:07:50,3
0:07:57 1
0:08:03,3
0:08:04,9
0:08:09,6
0:08:19,2
0:08:32,0
0:08:33,3
0:08:38,1
0:08:47,3
0:09:00,3
0:09:03,3
0:09:06,1
0:09:11,6
0:09:24,9
0:10:00,6
0:10:19,7
0:11:07,1

0:07:02,3
0:07:58,8
0:08:00,5
0:08:21,4
0:08:29,6
0:08:34,4
0:08:35,0
0:08:59,6
0:09:33,7
0:09:54,6

0:06:33,8
0:06:58,6
0:07:53,6
0:.08:27,7
0:08:30,9
0:09:20,6
0:09:56,1

0:07:14,8
0:07:38,2
0:07:59,4
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